JULY 2024 ACTIVITIES

For Candler Hills Residents

Please visit OTOWInfo.com for current information and possible cancellations.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
7	NICKEL NICKEL 1 PM @ LMR I & II MUMS MAH JONGG 5 PM @ CCR	SIAMESE MAH JONGG 10 AM @ CCR	10	CANDLER CONNECTION INDEPENDENCE DAY PARTY 3:30 - 7:30 PM @ LBR REGISTRATION REQUIRED	HAPPY HOUR WITH GROOVE 41 5 - 8 PM @ LBR FREE FOR RESIDENTS \$5 PER NON-RESIDENT	13
	NICKEL NICKEL 1 PM @ LMR I & II MUMS MAH JONGG 5 PM @ CCR	SIAMESE MAH JONGG 10 AM @ CCR SOCIAL NIGHT WITH LONG WHITE CLOUD 5 - 7 PM @LBR FREE FOR RESIDENTS SS PER NON-RESIDENT	DEFENSIVE DRIVING TRAINING 2 - 4 PM @ LBR REGISTRATION REQUIRED	OPEN AMERICAN MAH JONGG 6 PM @ LCR		
14	NICKEL NICKEL 1 PM @ LMR I & II MUMS MAH JONGG 5 PM @ CCR	SIAMESE MAH JONGG 10 AM @ LMR I	17	OPEN AMERICAN MAH JONGG 6 PM @ LCR	19	HAPPY HOUR WITH REAR VIEW MPIRE 5 - 8 PM @ LBR FREE FOR RESIDENTS SS PER NON-RESIDENT
21	NICKEL NICKEL 1 PM @ LMR I & II MUMS MAH JONGG 5 PM @ CCR	SIAMESE MAH JONGG 10 AM @ CCR	24	COCKTAILS & KARAOKE WITH CHARLIE AND KATHY 5 - 8 PM @ LBR FREE FOR RESIDENTS SS PER NON-RESIDENT	HAPPY HOUR WITH THE CHEROKEE 5 - 8 PM @ LBR FREE FOR RESIDENTS \$5 PER NON-RESIDENT	27
28	NICKEL NICKEL 1 PM @ LMR I & II MUMS MAH JONGG 5 PM @ CCR	SIAMESE MAH JONGG 10 AM @ CCR CANDLER CONNECTION POTLUCK 5:30 PM @ LBR	31	SCAN HERI COMPLETE OF ACTIV POSTED THE VIR BULLETIN	LISTING //ITIES OON TUAL	ME ME



LBRBALLROOM
LCRLOBBY
LLLOBBY
LMR I......MEETING ROOM I
LMR II.....MEETING ROOM II
LPPOOL
LPP........POOL PAVILION

CANDLER HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER

CCR......CARD ROOM
CCC......COMMUNITY CENTER

RECREATION CENTER
RCB.....RECREATION CENTER BALLROOM

FACILITY HOURS

The Lodge at Candler Hills office, Monday through Thursday, 8 AM to 7 PM; Friday and Saturday, 8 AM to 9 PM; or Sunday, 8 AM to 7 PM The Lodge at Candler Hills pool, 8 AM - Dusk, Sunday through Saturday.

Candler Hills Community Center pool, 8 AM – Dusk, Sunday through Saturday.

*To register, visit The Lodge at Candler Hills office during business hours. Payment is required at the time of registration. No refunds will be issued 14 days or less before the registered event. Resident IDs must be presented at all activities/events and when purchasing tickets.

registered event. Resident IDs must be presented at all activities/events and when purchasing tickets.

Activities/events highlighted in **green** are sponsored by the On Top of the World Recreation Department.

Activities/events highlighted in **green** are sponsored by the On Top of the World Recreation Department.

Activities/events highlighted in **black** are sponsored by a resident club or organization. To join, please attend a meeting for more information.

The Lodge at Candler Hills is for the exclusive use of Candler Hills residents only. Resident IDs must be presented at all activities/events.